1930: Rev. Frank G. Beardsley

[PROBABLY ALL INFO IS ABOUT CORRECT PERSON...]

Member also of the Sons of the American Revolution

Author of: Christian Achievement in America 1907
A History of American Revivals 1912
The Builders of a Nation: A History of the Pilgrim 1921
The Miracles of Jesus 1926
The History of Christianity in America 1938

Heralds of Salvation: Biographical Sketches of Outstanding
Soul Winners 1939

The Christ of the Ages 1941
Religious Progress Through Religious Revivals 1943
Ninety Years of Congregationalism in Zumbrota 1947

Timeline

Birth 1870 9 Nov

1880 — Age:
22 Dec 1896— Age: 26

1900 — Age:
1910 — Age:
1915 — Age:
1920 — Age:
1930 — Age:

10

30
40
45
50
60

Ovid, Clinton, Michigan to Grenville
Sterling Beardsley and Mary E Clark
Owosso, Shiawassee, Michigan

Marriage to Mary Evanna Riddell
Webster City, Webster, lowa

Residence Rock Rapids town, Lyon, lowa
Residence Kansas City, Wyandotte, KS
Residence Keokuk

Residence Aurora, Kane, lllinois
Residence Fountain Park Congregational
Church. Lived at 5076 Vernon Ave.



1933 — Age: 63 Residence Minot, North Dakota

1938 — Age: 68 Residence Minot, North Dakota
1940 1 Apr — Age: 69  Residence Minot, Ward, North Dakota
1940 — Age: 70 Residence Minot, North Dakota

31 Jul 1954 — Age: 84  Death - Taunton, MA
Buried Oak Grove Cemetery, Geneva, IL
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