1930: Rev. Frank G. Beardsley

[PROBABLY ALL INFO IS ABOUT CORRECT PERSON...]

Member also of the Sons of the American Revolution

Author of: Christian Achievement in America 1907

A History of American Revivals 1912

The Builders of a Nation: A History of the Pilgrim 1921

The Miracles of Jesus 1926

The History of Christianity in America 1938

Heralds of Salvation: Biographical Sketches of Outstanding

Soul Winners 1939

The Christ of the Ages 1941

Religious Progress Through Religious Revivals 1943

Ninety Years of Congregationalism in Zumbrota 1947

Timeline

Birth	1870 9 Nov	Ovid, Clinton, Michigan to Grenville
		Sterling Beardsley and Mary E Clark
1880 — Age: 10		Owosso, Shiawassee, Michigan
22 Dec 1896— Age: 26		Marriage to Mary Evanna Riddell
		Webster City, Webster, Iowa
1900 — Age: 30		Residence Rock Rapids town, Lyon, Iowa
1910 — Age: 40		Residence Kansas City, Wyandotte, KS
1915 — Age: 45		Residence Keokuk
1920 — Age: 50		Residence Aurora, Kane, Illinois
1930 — Age: 60		Residence Fountain Park Congregational
		Church. Lived at 5076 Vernon Ave.

1933 — Age: 63 Residence Minot, North Dakota

1938 — Age: 68 Residence Minot, North Dakota

1940 1 Apr — Age: 69 Residence Minot, Ward, North Dakota

1940 — Age: 70 Residence Minot, North Dakota

31 Jul 1954 — Age: 84 Death - Taunton, MA

Buried Oak Grove Cemetery, Geneva, IL

